tion

CENTURION COUNSEL, INC.

The Investment Manager for Independent Financial Advisors

wunsel, Inc. is an Investment Advisor registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC)
years of experience managing investments for institutional clients and qualified individuals. We focus
n investment management services and are dedicated to providing customized investment solutions
eking to manage investment risk and maximize investment performance.

lan for every client is custom designed according to the investment objectives of the client, balanced
s risk tolerance. At the same time a fundamental philosophy and set of goals help to define every
mnanage. Applying Nobel Prize winning investment strategies based on Modern Portfolio Theory and
current economic and market conditions, we seek to help achieve a client’s investment objectives
ing portfolios that strive to protect investment capital.

ackground of this firm on FINRA's BrokerCheck

'nt Principles Investment Goals
ccumulation Maximum Performance Adjusted for Risk
agement Preservation of Capital

Reduced Volatility & Increased Consistency
Clear, Objective Reporting
Personalized Service



http://centurioncounsel.com/
http://brokercheck.finra.org/
http://centurioncounsel.com/
http://centurioncounsel.com/company/
http://centurioncounsel.com/services/
http://centurioncounsel.com/our-commitment/
http://centurioncounsel.com/contact/
http://centurioncounsel.com/

bunselor

rter 2016 January 30, 2017
er 2016 January 27, 2017
rter 2015 January 29, 2016
arter 2015 July 22, 2015

or 2015 May 14, 2015

et Review

3,2018
This Week Last Week

24,285.95 25,413.22
6,938.98 7,247.87
2,632.56 2,736.27
2.87 2.89

3.05 3.07
1,223.20 1,222.40
50.36 56.80
4,360.60 5,623.00

Weekly Market Review Archives

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

upP

DOWN

DOWN

Change

-1,127.27

-308.89

-103.71

-0.014

-0.026

0.80

-6.44

-1,262.40

% Change

-4.44%

-4.26%

-3.79%

-0.48%

-0.85%

0.07%

-11.34%

-22.45%

YTD % Change

-1.75%

0.52%

-1.54%

30.00%

26.39%

-6.58%

-16.65%

-68.40%

DOWN

upP

DOWN

upP

upP

DOWN

DOWN

DOWN

~anyon Rd., Suite 300 San Diego, CA 92123

191-2383 - Fax: (760) 471-0399 - info@centurioncounsel.com

ion Counsel. All Rights Reserved.

Red Tree Designs


http://centurioncounsel.com/fourth-quarter-2016/
http://centurioncounsel.com/third-quarter-2016/
http://centurioncounsel.com/fourth-quarter-2015/
http://centurioncounsel.com/second-quarter-2015/
http://centurioncounsel.com/first-quarter-2015/
http://centurioncounsel.com/develop/weekly-market-update-archives/
http://centurioncounsel.com/info@centurioncounsel.com
http://www.redtreedesigns.com/

