# CENTURION COUNSEL, INC.

The Investment Manager for Independent Financial Advisors

punsel, Inc. is an Investment Advisor registered with the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) years of experience managing investments for institutional clients and qualified individuals. We focus in investment management services and are dedicated to providing customized investment solutions eking to manage investment risk and maximize investment performance.

lan for every client is custom designed according to the investment objectives of the client, balanced s risk tolerance. At the same time a fundamental philosophy and set of goals help to define every nanage. Applying Nobel Prize winning investment strategies based on Modern Portfolio Theory and current economic and market conditions, we seek to help achieve a client's investment objectives ing portfolios that strive to protect investment capital.

ackground of this firm on FINRA's BrokerCheck

### ent Principles

agement

### **Investment Goals**

Maximum Performance Adjusted for Risk Preservation of Capital Reduced Volatility & Increased Consistency Clear, Objective Reporting Personalized Service

## ounselor

rter 2016 January 30, 2017 er 2016 January 27, 2017 rter 2015 January 29, 2016 arter 2015 July 22, 2015 er 2015 May 14, 2015

# et Review

# 3, 2018

, 2010							
	This Week	Last Week		Change	% Change	YTD % Change	
	24,285.95	25,413.22	DOWN	-1,127.27	-4.44%	-1.75%	DOWN
	6,938.98	7,247.87	DOWN	-308.89	-4.26%	0.52%	UP
	2,632.56	2,736.27	DOWN	-103.71	-3.79%	-1.54%	DOWN
	2.87	2.89	DOWN	-0.014	-0.48%	30.00%	UP
	3.05	3.07	DOWN	-0.026	-0.85%	26.39%	UP
	1,223.20	1,222.40	UP	0.80	0.07%	-6.58%	DOWN
	50.36	56.80	DOWN	-6.44	-11.34%	-16.65%	DOWN
	4,360.60	5,623.00	DOWN	-1,262.40	-22.45%	-68.40%	DOWN

# Weekly Market Review Archives

Canyon Rd., Suite 300 San Diego, CA 92123 891-2383 - Fax: (760) 471-0399 - info@centurioncounsel.com

ion Counsel. All Rights Reserved.

**Red Tree Designs**